
2019100 Boland Seniors
Women's Singles Over 45

Main Draw
1

2

TSA650007 EDEN

A1

[1] Christine VAN COLLER

BYE

3

4

TSA681062

TSA650139

Winelands

Winelands

Isabel FAUëL

ANNA-MARI FITCHET 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA741069 WP

A3

[3/4] Nicky LORAM

BYE

7

8
TSA670114 WP

A4

BYE

Zaida BEUKES

9

10

TSA681016 Winelands

A5

Annerie LOUW

BYE

11

12
TSA741122 EDEN

A6

BYE

[3/4] Jackie MULLER

13

14

TSA741253

TSA690060

Winelands

WP

Mosepedi MANAKA

Elbé BOSHOFF 6-1, 6-0

15

16
TSA710099 Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Ronel PIETERSE

[1] Christine VAN COLLER

Isabel FAUëL

6-1, 6-2

[3/4] Nicky LORAM

Zaida BEUKES

6-3, 6-3

Annerie LOUW

[3/4] Jackie MULLER

6-0, 6-0

Elbé BOSHOFF

[2] Ronel PIETERSE

6-0, 6-2

[1] Christine VAN COLLER

Zaida BEUKES

7-6, 3-6, 6-0

[3/4] Jackie MULLER

[2] Ronel PIETERSE

6-2, 6-1

[1] Christine VAN COLLER

[2] Ronel PIETERSE

6-4, 6-1

[2] Ronel PIETERSE

Zaida BEUKES

[3/4] Jackie MULLER 6-3, 2-6, 10-8

Position 3-4

[3] Jackie MULLER

Isabel FAUëL

[3/4] Nicky LORAM 3-6, 6-1, 11-9

Annerie LOUW

Elbé BOSHOFF 6-0, 6-0

Isabel FAUëL

Elbé BOSHOFF

Walkover

Position 5-8

Elbé BOSHOFF

[3/4] Nicky LORAM

Annerie LOUW 6-2, 6-2

Position 7-8

[4] Nicky LORAM

E1

BYE

ANNA-MARI FITCHET

E2

BYE

BYE

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

Mosepedi MANAKA

BYE

E5

ANNA-MARI FITCHET

BYE

E6

BYE

Mosepedi MANAKA

ANNA-MARI FITCHET

Mosepedi MANAKA

6-3, 6-0

Position 9-16

Mosepedi MANAKA



F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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